
Sterile Barrier Systems 
& Products 

for Hospitals, Dental Practices & Laundries



Art.code Size (mm) Pcs Per 
Shipper  

Box

Pcs per 
dispenser

S1-D       50 x 250 1000 200
S13-D 150 x 400 1000 200
S16-D 250 x 380 600 200
S18-D 75 x 300 2000 200
S2-D 75 x 200 1000 200
S20-D 150 x 300 1000 200
S24-D 75 x 150 2000 200
S26-D 150 x 350 1000 200
S3-D 100 x 200 1000 200
S4-D 75 x 270 1000 200
S5-D 100 x 270 1000 200
S6-D 150 x 270 1000 200
S8-D 100 x 300 1000 200
S9-D 100 x 400 1000 200

See-Through Peel Pouches & Rolls

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

S17 50 x 200 3.600
S1 50 x 250 2.400
S24 75 x 150 2.400
S2 75 x 200 2.400
S23 75 x 230 1.800
S4 75 x 270 3.600
S18 75 x 300 4.200
S22 75 x 520 2.400
S25 100 x 150 2.400
S3 100 x 200 1.800
S5 100 x 270 3.000
S8 100 x 300 1.200
S19 100 x 350 1.200
S9 100 x 400 1.200
S12 100 x 570 1.800
S27 120 x 400 1.200
S15 150 x 200 1.200
S6 150 x 270 1.800
S20 150 x 300 1.800
S26 150 x 350 1.800
S13 150 x 400 1.200
S28 150 x 520 1.200
S34 160 x 600 1.200
S33 180 x 320 1.000
S7 205 x 270 600
S7A 205 x 340 1.000
S10 205 x 400 600
S10A 205 x 440 600
S35 205 x 600 1.200
S2070 205 x 700 600
S2244 220 x 440 600
S16 250 x 380 1.200
S11 250 x 500 600
S36 250 x 600 500
S37 250 x 700 600
S29 270 x 350 600
S30 270 x 440 600
S21 300 x 500 600
S14 300 x 570 600
S38 320 x 500 600
S31 420 x 500 500
S32 420 x 600 500

S - Flat Pouches  
For packing individual instruments, smaller sets and 
other items. (STEAM, EO, FO)

S-D - Flat Pouches 
(STEAM, EO, FO)

SdV/SSdV - Pouches for robotic instruments 
for packing instruments used in a robotic surgery, and for 
other long devices.

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

SdV10 200 x 800 400
SdV20 250 x 900 400
SSdV10* 200 x 800 400
SSdV20* 250 x 875 400

*with adhesive closure

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

B35 100 x 50 x 300 500
B30 100 x 50 x 360 500
B31 150 x 50 x 400 500
B32 150 x 50 x 460 500
B36 200 x 55 x 400 250

B33 200 x 55 x 500 250
B37 250 x 65 x 480 250
B34 300 x 80 x 550 250
B38 420 x 100 x 570 250

B - Pouches with Gusset
For more voluminous items. (STEAM, EO, FO)
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See-Through Peel Pouches & Rolls

RR - Reinforced Rolls (STEAM, EO, FO)

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

RR41 100mm : 100m 2
RR43 200mm : 100m 1
RR45 300mm : 100m 1
RR47 400mm : 100m 1
RR49 500mm : 100m 1

R - Flat Rolls (STEAM, EO, FO)

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

R39 50 : 200 m 5
R40 75 : 200 m 4
R41 100 : 200 m 3
R125 125 : 200 m 2
R42 150 : 200 m 2

R43 200 : 200 m 1
R44 250 : 200 m 1
R45 300 : 200 m 1
R46 350 : 200 m 1
R47 400 : 200 m 1

RB - Rolls with Gusset (STEAM, EO, FO)

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

RB50 75 x 25 : 100 m 4
RB51 100 x 50 : 100 m 3
RB52 150 x 50 : 100 m 2
RB53 200 x 55 : 100 m 1
RB54 250 x 65 : 100 m 1
RB55 300 x 80 : 100 m 1
RB56 350 x 80 : 100 m 1
RB57 400 x 80 : 100 m 1

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

R39/100 50 : 100 m 8
R40/100 75 : 100 m 8
R41/100 100 : 100 m 4
R42/100 150 : 100 m 2
R43/100 200 : 100 m 2
R44/100 250 : 100 m 2
R45/100 300 : 100 m 1
R47/100 400 : 100 m 1
R49/100 500 : 100 m 1

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

R39/31 50 : 31 m 10
R40/31 75 : 31 m 10
R41/31 100 : 31 m 10
R42/31 150 : 31 m 16
R43/31 200 : 31 m 6
R44/31 250 : 31 m 6
R45/31 300 : 31 m 6

SS - Standard Self Seal Pouches
with adhesive closure.

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

SS10 60 x 250 1.000
SS1 90 x 200 1.000
SS2 90 x 250 1.000
SS3 90 x 570 1.000
SS4 130 x 270 1.000
SS4A 130 x 380 1.000
SS5 200 x 350 1.200
SS5A 190 x 330 1000
SS6 250 x 400 600
SS7 300 x 450 600

SST - Self Seal Plus Pouches
with an attached internal indicator strip.

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

SST1 90 x 200 1.000
SST2 90 x 200 1.000
SST3A 100 x 640 1.000
SST4 130 x 270 1.000
SST4A 130 x 380 1.000
SST5A 190 x 330 1.000
SST6 250 x 400 600
SST7 300 x 450 600

SNW - TEX-Line Pouches 
Peel pouches with nonwoven and fi lm for packing 
heavy and bulky items. (STEAM, EO, FO)

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

SNW2040 205 x 400 500
SNW2744 270 x 440 500
SNW3250 320 x 500 500
SNW4260 420 x 600 300
SNW5065 500 x 650 200
SNW5075 500 x 750 200
SNW5775 570 x 750 200
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CB - Dust Cover Bags 
for use after sterilization.

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

CB1 150 x 270 1.000
CB2 205 x 300 1.000
CB3 250 x 400 1.000
CB4 300 x 500 500
CB5 400 x 550 500
CB6 420 x 700 500
CB7 500 x 800 300

SSDC - Self Seal Dust Cover Bags 
with adhesive closure.

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

SSDC10 150 x 270 500
SSDC20 200 x 350 500
SSDC30 250 x 400 500
SSDC40 300 x 550 200
SSDC60 420 x 700 200
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LTS - Flat Pouches
Made with DuPont™ Tyvek® for low temperature sterili-
zation. Printed with hydrogen plasma process indicator.

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

LTS7520 75 x 200 1.000
LTS1025 100 x 250 1.000
LTS1530 150 x 300 1.000
LTS1644 160 x 440 600
LTS1660 160 x 600 600
LTS2038 205 x 390 1.200
LTS2538 250 x 390 600
LTS2550 250 x 500 600

LTSS - Self Seal Pouches 
Made with DuPont™ Tyvek® for low temperature sterili-
zation. Printed with hydrogen plasma process indicator.

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

LTSS1 90 x 200 1.000
LTSS2 90 x 250 1.000
LTSS4 130 x 270 1.000
LTSS4A 130 x 380 1.000
LTSS5A 190 x 330 1.000
LTSS6 250 x 400 600
LTSS7 300 x 450 600

LTR - Flat Rolls
Made with DuPont™ Tyvek® for low temperature sterili-
zation. Printed with hydrogen plasma process indicator.

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

LTR40 75 x 100 2
LTR41 100 x 100  2
LTR42 150 x 100 1
LTR43 200 x 100 1
LTR43A 225 x 100 1
LTR44 250 x 100 1
LTR45 300 x 100 1
LTR46 350 x 100 1
LTR47 400 x 100 1
LTR49 500 x 100 1

SMX - High Performance ProWraps

SMX-1 Blue Light 
For small and medium-size trays and sets.

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

SMX1060 600 x 600 480

SMX1075 750 x 750 200

SMX1090 900 x 900 160

SMX1100 1.000 x 1.000 160

SMX1120 1.200 x 1.200 120

SMX1120/140 1.200 x 1.400 104

SMX1140 1.400 x 1.400 104

SMX-2 Blue Regular 
For medium and large-size trays and sets and for container       
inner wraps.

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

SMX2060 600 x 600 480

SMX2075 750 x 750 200

SMX2090 900 x 900 120

SMX2100 1.000 x 1.000 120

SMX2120 1.200 x 1.200 120

SMX2120/140 1.200 x 1.400 104

SMX2140 1.400 x 1.400 104

SMX-2G Green Regular 
For medium and large-size trays and sets and for container       
inner wraps.

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

SMX2G075 750 x 750 200

SMX2G090 900 x 900 120

SMX2G100 1.000 x 1.000 120

SMX2G120 1.200 x 1.200 120

SMX-3 Blue Heavy Duty 
Heavier structure for the most demanding applications.

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

SMX3060 600 x 600 416

SMX3075 750 x 750 120

SMX3090 900 x 900 120

SMX3100 1.000 x 1.000 120

SMX3120 1.200 x 1.200 104

SMX-4 Blue Super Duty 
Especially high thickness for orthopedic sets and other           
heavy-duty uses.

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

SMX4060 600 x 600 160

SMX4075 750 x 750 120

SMX4090 900 x 900 104

SMX4100 1.000 x 1.000 104

SMX4120 1.200 x 1.200 80

Wrapping Sheets



Wrapping Sheets

SPCG - Crepe Paper Green

Special grade paper creped to give increased fl exibility.

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

SPC40G 400 x 400 500

SPC50G 500 x 500 500

SPC60G 600 x 600 500

SPC75G 750 x 750 250

SPC90G 900 x 900 250

SPC100G 1.000 x 1.000 250

SPC120G 1.200 x 1.200 100

NWG52 - Nonwoven 52
For general use, for laundry and instrument sets.

Also available interleaved with SMX ProWrap grades.

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

NWG52-60 600 x 600 500

NWG52-75 750 x 750 200

NWG52-90 900 x 900 200

NWG52-100 1.000 x 1.000 200

NWG52-120 1.200 x 1.200 100

Absorbent Trayliners
For use together with surgical instrument trays to avoid                       
wet packs, protect the barrier and instruments.

TL-Standard Size (mm) Pieces/case

TL25 250 x 300 1.000

TL40 400 x 500 500

TL50 500 x 300 500

TL3040 300 x 400 500

TLWE-Trayliners with edge

TLWE2525 250 x 250 500

TLWE4825 480 x 250 500

TLWE5030 500 x 300 500

TLNW-Trayliners nonwoven

TLNW1525 150 x 250 3.200

TLNW3025 300 x 250 1.200

TLNW3040 300 x 400 1.200

TLNW3050 300 x 500 600
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BW - BONDED WRAPS

BW - Bonded Wrap 1 (37+47gsm)
Product Code Size (mm) Pieces/case

BW1060 600 x 600 288

BW1075 750 x 750 104

BW1090 900 x 900 104

BW1100 1.000 x 1.000 88

BW1120 1.200 x 1.200 72

BW1140 1.400 x 1.400 64

BW - Bonded Wrap 2 (47+47gsm)
Product Code Size (mm) Pieces/case

BW2060 600 x 600 256

BW2075 750 x 750 96

BW2090 900 x 900 96

BW2100 1.000 x 1.000 88

BW2120 1.200 x 1.200 64

BW2140 1.400 x 1.400 56

BW - Bonded Wrap 4 (75+47gsm)
Product Code Size (mm) Pieces/case

BW4060 600 x 600 208

BW4075 750 x 750 80

BW4090 900 x 900 80

BW4100 1.000 x 1.000 72

BW4120 1.200 x 1.200 56

BW4140 1.400 x 1.400 48



Wrapping Sheets

STERIKING COMBI SETS 
STERIKING COMBI SET CW5  
SMX1/NWL - COMBI WRAP LIGHT  (37+52 gsm)

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

CW5075 750 x 750 240

CW5090 900 x 900 200

CW5100 1000 x 1000 144

CW5120 1200 x 1200 120

CW5120/140 1200 x 1400 120

STERIKING COMBI SET CW6 
SMX2/NWL - COMBI WRAP REGULAR    (47+52 gsm)

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

CW6075 750 x 750 240

CW6090 900 x 900 200

CW6100 1000 x 1000 144

CW6120 1200 x 1200 120

STERIKING COMBI SET CW7 
SMX3/NWL - COMBI WRAP HEAVY DUTY (55+52 gsm)

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

CW7075 750 x 750 240

CW7090 900 x 900 200

CW7100 1000 x 1000 144

CW7120 1200 X 1200 120

STERIKING COMBI SET CW8 
SMX4/NWL - COMBI WRAP SUPER DUTY (75+52 gsm)

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

CW8120 1200 x 1200 120

STERIKING COMBI SET CW10 
SMX4/SMX2G (75+47 gsm)

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

CW10075 750 x 750 120

CW10090 900 x 900 104

CW10100 1000 x 1000 104

CW10120 1200 x 1200 80

CW10140 1400 x 1400 80

Chemical Indicator Products & Tapes

Indicator Strips
AC = steam, EO-gas, and 
PL = low temperature plasma.

Art.code Strips/dispenser Pieces/case

AC6 250
AC250/500 250 1.000
EO250 250 1.000
PL500 500

Daily Test Sheet
For Bowie & Dick Test with a cloth package.

Art.code Pieces/case

DT50 50

Helix Challenge Test
For a charge control and as a steam penetration test for                            
hollow instruments with small lumina.

Art.code Strips/dispenser Pieces/case

HX100 100 25

HX400 400 25

Tapes
Indicator Tapes, S = steam, H = hot-air indicator and
L= latex free

Art.code Width/length Pieces/case

ITS19GL 19 mm x 50 m 48
ITS25GL 25 mm x 50 m 36
JTB19SG   (B = blue) 19 mm x 50 m 48
JTB25SG  (B = blue) 25 mm x 50 m 36
ITH19 19 mm x 50 m 48

Closing Tapes with no imprint.

Art.code Width/length Pieces/case

ITN19 19 mm x 50 m 48
ITN25 25 mm x 50 m 36
ITN50 50 mm x 50 m 24
JTB19N  (B = blue) 19 mm x 50 m 48
JTB25N  (B = blue) 25 mm x 50 m 36

Tape dispenser for one roll.

Art.code Pieces/case

TDS25 1
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Sealing Machines        

Model: RS 120A Rotosealer

Model: RS 300 Rotosealer with printer

Model: IS 250 Impulse sealer with cutting device

Roll Holders in 2 diff erent widths
• RH750, RH900

Seal Control Sheet
For operational qualifi cation of the sealing process.

Art.code Strips/dispenser Pieces/case

SC250   (paper) 250 1.000
TSC200 (Tyvek®) 200 800

Multi Seal Test
For qualifi cation and testing of the sealing process; visual 
check for seal quality and dye penetration test for seal 
integrity.

Art.code Pieces/case

MS300 300

PB - Paper Bags
Heat-sealable lacquer top and steam indicator.

Art.code Size (mm) Pieces/case

PB1 90 x 50 x 125 1.000
PB2 110 x 30 x 190 1.000
PB3 125 x 50 x 250 1.000
PB4 140 x 75 x 250 500
PB5 140 x 50 x 330 500
PB6 165 x 50 x 380 500
PB7 180 x 95 x 380 500
PB8 190 x 65 x 330 500
PB9 250 x 100 x 380 500
PB10 300 x 75 x 530 250
PB12 380 x 125 x 610 250

HR - Hot Air Rolls
Special polyamide tubing for sterilization by dry heat.

Art.code Width/length Pieces/case

HR39 50 mm x 200 m 5
HR40 75 mm x 200 m 4
HR41 100 mm x 200 m 3
HR42 150 mm x 200 m 2
HR43 200 mm x 200 m 1
HR44 250 mm x 200 m 1

Registration Labels
For registering the sterilized items, enabling recall of all 
items if necessary. PP-based labels, resistant to disinfec-
tion, washing and sterilization.

Art.code Pieces/case

TRLAB Tray Label unprinted 1.000
TRLABPR Tray Label printed 1.000

Paper label with adhesive backing, suitable as a bar code 
carrier.

Art.code Pieces/case

TRTAG Tray Tag 1.000

Non-toxic Markers
Waterproof, heat-resistant markers for sterilization           
packages.

Art.code Color Pieces Size (mm) Pieces/dispenser

MAR1 0.75 10
MAR1T 1.00 10
MAR2 0.75 10
MAR3 0.75 10

Steriking® other products
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Wipak Oy
www.steriking.com 

e-mail: steriking@wipak.com

   Global Leader in Hospital Sterilization Packaging

 Off ering:
    - Pouches & Rolls
    - Wrapping Sheets
    - Chemical Indicators & Tapes
    - Seal Validation Products
    - Sealers and Roll holders
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